
PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
27 June till 03 July 2011 -- Matosinhos (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

KIM Heang Jik KR 60 34 1,764 4 4 6 1

VAN BEERS Barry NL 49 36 1,361 2 0 6 2

FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 33 45 0,733 0 -4 6 3

CAPAK Can TR 73 52 1,403 4 3 6 1

ALP Ahmet TR 63 62 1,016 2 -1 5 2

FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 67 62 1,080 0 -2 6 3

SCIACCA Emilio IT 66 62 1,064 4 3 5 1

CEULEMANS Peter BE 64 55 1,163 2 -1 5 2

PLATA Raymundo MX 58 64 0,906 0 -2 4 3

MOULOS Vagelis GR 70 61 1,147 4 3 4 1

BULUT Savas TR 72 67 1,074 2 1 8 2

BLÜM Thomas DE 25 56 0,446 0 -4 3 3

GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 84 80 1,050 4 2 5 1

PENNÖR David SE 70 68 1,029 2 1 8 2

HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 51 67 0,761 0 -3 4 3

MA Xuan Cuong VN 60 47 1,276 4 4 8 1

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 54 55 0,981 2 0 5 2

LUKSCH Oswald AT 21 49 0,428 0 -4 4 3

HOFMAN Glen NL 60 61 0,983 4 4 5 1

SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 53 72 0,736 2 -1 4 2

THUER Herbert AT 53 83 0,638 0 -3 4 3

SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 63 45 1,400 2 1 6 1

GOMES Vasco PT 75 61 1,229 2 0 10 2

BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 55 51 1,078 2 -1 6 3

SWITALA Joel FR 76 85 0,894 4 2 5 1

MAS José-Maria ES 63 66 0,954 2 1 5 2

EVERSMANN Frank DE 50 67 0,746 0 -3 4 3

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 30 22 1,363 4 4 7 1
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KIRMAN Koray TR 46 52 0,884 2 0 5 2

SORO Slobodan HR 11 30 0,366 0 -4 3 3

INCEKARA Hakan TR 69 98 0,704 4 3 5 1

AVALLONE Luis ES 76 113 0,672 2 0 6 2

TORRISCO Enrique Jose ES 59 94 0,627 0 -3 6 3

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 71 61 1,163 4 3 7 1

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 63 58 1,086 2 1 5 2

REVERCHON Jean FR 34 47 0,723 0 -4 3 3

ARANHA Mario G. PT 60 75 0,800 4 4 7 1
SALEM Khaled EG 56 116 0,482 2 -1 3 2

RAMIREZ DEL VALLE Manuel ES 53 104 0,509 0 -3 5 3

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 60 40 1,500 4 4 7 1
ONODERA Takehiro JP 55 48 1,145 2 0 9 2

NADY Riad EG 38 53 0,716 0 -4 4 3
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PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
27 June till 03 July 2011 -- Matosinhos (PT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
P-Qual-1st 

Rank

0 KIM Heang Jik KR 60 34 1,764 4 4 6 1
0 LINDEMANN Ronny DE 60 40 1,500 4 4 7 2
0 JIMENEZ Sergio ES 30 22 1,363 4 4 7 3
0 MA Xuan Cuong VN 60 47 1,276 4 4 8 4
0 HOFMAN Glen NL 60 61 0,983 4 4 5 5
0 ARANHA Mario G. PT 60 75 0,800 4 4 7 6
0 CAPAK Can TR 73 52 1,403 4 3 6 7
0 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 71 61 1,163 4 3 7 8

MOULOS Vagelis GR 70 61 1,147 4 3 4 9

SCIACCA Emilio IT 66 62 1,064 4 3 5 10

INCEKARA Hakan TR 69 98 0,704 4 3 5 11

GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 84 80 1,050 4 2 5 12
SWITALA Joel FR 76 85 0,894 4 2 5 13

SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 63 45 1,400 2 1 6 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
P-Qual-

2nd Rank

1 CHRISTIANI Dave NL 63 58 1,086 2 1 5 1
2 BULUT Savas TR 72 67 1,074 2 1 8 2
3 PENNÖR David SE 70 68 1,029 2 1 8 3
4 MAS José-Maria ES 63 66 0,954 2 1 5 4
5 VAN BEERS Barry NL 49 36 1,361 2 0 6 5
6 GOMES Vasco PT 75 61 1,229 2 0 10 6
7 ONODERA Takehiro JP 55 48 1,145 2 0 9 7
8 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 54 55 0,981 2 0 5 8
9 KIRMAN Koray TR 46 52 0,884 2 0 5 9
10 AVALLONE Luis ES 76 113 0,672 2 0 6 10
11 CEULEMANS Peter BE 64 55 1,163 2 -1 5 11
12 ALP Ahmet TR 63 62 1,016 2 -1 5 12
13 SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 53 72 0,736 2 -1 4 13
14 SALEM Khaled EG 56 116 0,482 2 -1 3 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
P-Qual-3rd 

Rank

15 BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 55 51 1,078 2 -1 6 1
16 FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 67 62 1,080 0 -2 6 2
17 PLATA Raymundo MX 58 64 0,906 0 -2 4 3
18 HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 51 67 0,761 0 -3 4 4
19 EVERSMANN Frank DE 50 67 0,746 0 -3 4 5
20 THUER Herbert AT 53 83 0,638 0 -3 4 6
21 TORRISCO Enrique Jose ES 59 94 0,627 0 -3 6 7
22 RAMIREZ DEL VALLE Manuel ES 53 104 0,509 0 -3 5 8
23 FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 33 45 0,733 0 -4 6 9
24 REVERCHON Jean FR 34 47 0,723 0 -4 3 10
25 NADY Riad EG 38 53 0,716 0 -4 4 11
26 BLÜM Thomas DE 25 56 0,446 0 -4 3 12
27 LUKSCH Oswald AT 21 49 0,428 0 -4 4 13
28 SORO Slobodan HR 11 30 0,366 0 -4 3 14
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